University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

4th Merit List on (09 Sep, 2024)
For BS Environmental Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Environmental
Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.70700/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 11-09-2024 (Wednesday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 13-09-2024(Friday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name ________________|Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 SABA ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF 2515 7/4/2006 65.9351
2 FATIMA ASGHAR SYED ASGHAR ALAM 14317 4/29/2005 65.8768
3 FTIMA NAZIM MUHAMMAD NAZIM 753 11/29/2005 65.7884
4 RAYAN DASTGIR GHULAM DASTGIR 17677 12/2/2004 65.7405
5 AFAAF AMIR AMIR SULTAN 6942 4/28/2008 65.5393
6 SARA SHAHZAD SHAHZAD AKHTAR 2848 1/22/2006 65.2902
7 AREZA FATIMA MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 8928 2/10/2008 65.2017
8 MUHAMMAD MAZHAR HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD ILYAS 14953 3/10/2008 65.1306
9 UZMA NOOR MUHAMMAD IQBAL 2054 2/3/2006 64.9906
10 MUQADAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS 15222 7/19/2005 64.7827
11  ALIHA NAVEED NAVEED AHMAD KHAN 10903 1/6/2008 64.5103
12 EMAN AKHTAR MUHAMMAD KHTAR 17644 2/14/2006 63.9135
13 ABDUL RAFFAY AHMAD SADAQAT ALI KHAN 5635 9/1/2005 63.9119
KHALIQ JAVID

14  NIDA KHALIQ WARAI%H 5742 8/15/2006 63.784

15 ABDULLA ARSHAD ARSHAD ALI 11234 10/2/2006 63.5898
16 SAMAHA ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS 17716 6/28/2007 63.477



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

AYESHA NADEEM
MUAZ NADEEM
AYESHA

IZA KHAN

URVA MAHEEN
LAIBA ZAIDI
WAJEEHA KHALIQUE
SAAD AHMAD

ARISHA MOQADAS

ABRA YOUSAF

ALI HASSAN

ZAIMA MEHMOOD AKHTAR
SOFIA TUFAIL

NIMRA HAIDER

SAIRA PARVEEN

ABDUL WAHAB

HAFSA

SAIQA

MUJTABA SHAHID
TAIMOOR ALI

MUHAMMAD NADEEM
NADEEM ASIF
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
SHABBIR AHMED
TARIQ FAROOQ

SYED ZAKIR ALI ZAIDI
KHALIQUE ZAFAR
SUDHIR AHMAD

SYED TARIQ MAHMOOD
SHAH

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
KHAN

SAUD AHMED ANSARI
MEHMOOD AKHTAR
TUFAIL ASGHAR
GHULAM HAIDER
ZULFIQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD AZAM
WASEEM AHMAD
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
SHAHID ABBAS
QAMAR AYUB

4483
4936
9274
6782
2809
3015
10056
6773

14420

10565

4507
4999
16012
15736
4872
14585
14402
1385
10011
15230

12/31/2004
9/11/2007
12/9/2005
4/28/2005
12/2/2006
1/5/2006
11/1/2005
7/4/2005

7/3/2006

2/26/2006

2/7/2005
3/12/2006
9/17/2003
4/3/2007
5/2/2002
8/10/2003
8/2/2006
9/18/2005
7/25/2004
10/18/2004

63.2999
63.0545
62.5807
62.4854
62.3911
62.1785
62.1615
61.9861

61.9298

61.6939

61.1842
60.5763
60.2178
59.7649
59.5933
59.5929
58.1147
57.3513
57.0855
53.789

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



