

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 4th Merit List on (09 Sep, 2024) For BS Environmental Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Environmental Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.70700/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 11-09-2024 (Wednesday) .
- 5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 13-09-2024(Friday) (if required).

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	SABA ASIF	MUHAMMAD ASIF	2515	7/4/2006	65.9351
2	FATIMA ASGHAR	SYED ASGHAR ALAM	14317	4/29/2005	65.8768
3	FTIMA NAZIM	MUHAMMAD NAZIM	753	11/29/2005	65.7884
4	RAYAN DASTGIR	GHULAM DASTGIR	17677	12/2/2004	65.7405
5	AFAAF AMIR	AMIR SULTAN	6942	4/28/2008	65.5393
6	SARA SHAHZAD	SHAHZAD AKHTAR	2848	1/22/2006	65.2902
7	AREZA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	8928	2/10/2008	65.2017
8	MUHAMMAD MAZHAR HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD ILYAS	14953	3/10/2008	65.1306
9	UZMA NOOR	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	2054	2/3/2006	64.9906
10	MUQADAS	MUHAMMAD ILYAS	15222	7/19/2005	64.7827
11	ALIHA NAVEED	NAVEED AHMAD KHAN	10903	1/6/2008	64.5103
12	EMAN AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD KHTAR	17644	2/14/2006	63.9135
13	ABDUL RAFFAY AHMAD	SADAQAT ALI KHAN	5635	9/1/2005	63.9119
14	NIDA KHALIQ	KHALIQ JAVID WARAICH	5742	8/15/2006	63.784
15	ABDULLA ARSHAD	ARSHAD ALI	11234	10/2/2006	63.5898
16	SAMAHA ILYAS	MUHAMMAD ILYAS	17716	6/28/2007	63.477

17	AYESHA NADEEM	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	4483	12/31/2004	63.2999
18	MUAZ NADEEM	NADEEM ASIF	4936	9/11/2007	63.0545
19	AYESHA	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	9274	12/9/2005	62.5807
20	IZA KHAN	SHABBIR AHMED	6782	4/28/2005	62.4854
21	URVA MAHEEN	TARIQ FAROOQ	2809	12/2/2006	62.3911
22	LAIBA ZAIDI	SYED ZAKIR ALI ZAIDI	3015	1/5/2006	62.1785
23	WAJEEHA KHALIQUE	KHALIQUE ZAFAR	10056	11/1/2005	62.1615
24	SAAD AHMAD	SUDHIR AHMAD	6773	7/4/2005	61.9861
25	ARISHA MOQADAS	SYED TARIQ MAHMOOD SHAH	14420	7/3/2006	61.9298
26	ABRA YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF KHAN	10565	2/26/2006	61.6939
27	ALI HASSAN	SAUD AHMED ANSARI	4507	2/7/2005	61.1842
28	ZAIMA MEHMOOD AKHTAR	MEHMOOD AKHTAR	4999	3/12/2006	60.5763
29	SOFIA TUFAIL	TUFAIL ASGHAR	16012	9/17/2003	60.2178
30	NIMRA HAIDER	GHULAM HAIDER	15736	4/3/2007	59.7649
31	SAIRA PARVEEN	ZULFIQAR ALI	4872	5/2/2002	59.5933
32	ABDUL WAHAB	MUHAMMAD AZAM	14585	8/10/2003	59.5929
33	HAFSA	WASEEM AHMAD	14402	8/2/2006	58.1147
34	SAIQA	MUSHTAQ AHMAD	1385	9/18/2005	57.3513
35	MUJTABA SHAHID	SHAHID ABBAS	10011	7/25/2004	57.0855
36	TAIMOOR ALI	QAMAR AYUB	15230	10/18/2004	53.789

**Convener** Undergraduate Admission Committee